SERIES 'X' | MAGNETIC PUMPS
• Flows	from	1	to	25	U.S.	GPM	@	60	Hz
(3 - 78 LPM @ 50 Hz)
• Non-metallic	solution	contact
Polypropylene or ETFE with Viton®
(See a chemical resistance chart)
• NPT	or	hose	barb	connections
• Strong	magnets	will	handle	liquids	to

ETFE / VITON w/HOSE CONNECTIONS
ETFE / VITON w/MNPT CONNS.
MODEL KEY
P-511_G
Page 3
* Consult Sales Dept. for operation with solutions having higher specific gravity.
OPTIONAL
FLOW
CURVE
MAX.
FLOW
GPM
MAX.
TDH Ft. HP CONNS.
In. S. G. * MODEL NUMBER PRICE
CODE NO.
X40 (B) 7.3 11.6 1/40 5/8 1.3 X40PV 5/8H CRYR B C.02 81-4114-2D
X50 (B) 10 20 1/15 3/4 1.3 X50PV 3/4H CRYR B C.06 81-5134-2E
X100 (B) 12 24 1/10 3/4 1.3 X100PV 3/4H CRYR B C.1 81-6134-2F
X200 (A) 24 36 1/5 1 1.1 X200PV 1H CR A C.2 81-7156-1G
X250 (A) 29 50 1/3 1 1.1 X250PV 1H CR A C.3 81-8156-1H
DESCRIPTION ADD TO MODEL NO. ADD TO PRICE CODE NO.
OPTIONAL Motor - 230V / 1Ø/ 50-60 -50 - 5
EPDM elastomers Change V to L - L
Series Materials Connections Friction
Surfaces Spindle R. Thrust F. Thrust Bearing Mouth Ring Impeller Motor HP
X40
X50
X100
X200
X250
PV
PP / Viton
EV
ETFE / Viton
5/8H = 5/8" hose barb
¾H = ¾" hose barb
¾T = ¾" MNPT
1H = 1" hose barb
1T = 1" MNPT
CRYR
CETR